& .V‘
N2,
.'=Oa?Park

VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

APRIL 2020

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SAT/SUN

[EEN

N

4/5

6

7:30 Regular Meeting (CC)

1% Reading of Single Use Plastics Ban
(moved from March 16™) as directed
at the 2/18/19 board meeting

11/12

13

14

15

16

17

18/19

20

21

22

23

24

25/26

27

7:30pm Regular Meeting (CC)
2" Reading of Single Use Plastics
Ban (moved from April 6th) as
directed at the 2/18/20 board meeting

28

29

30

VILLAGE BOARD MTGS

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS

SPECIAL MTGS

Committee

HOLIDAYS

SPECIAL EVENTS

Created 12/03/19




