

VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS/STUDY SESSIONS

APRIL 2020

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
		1	2	3	4/5
6 7:30 Regular Meeting (CC) 1 st Reading of Single Use Plastics Ban (moved from March 16 th) as directed at the 2/18/19 board meeting	7	8	9	10	11/12
13	14	15	16	17	18/19
20	21	22	23	24	25/26
27 7:30pm Regular Meeting (CC) 2 nd Reading of Single Use Plastics Ban (moved from April 6th) as directed at the 2/18/20 board meeting	28	29	30		
VILLAGE BOARD MTGS	EXECUTIVE SESSIONS	SPECIAL MTGS	Committee	HOLIDAYS	SPECIAL EVENTS

Created 12/03/19